From: David Hucks

Sent: 12/5/2015 5:10:52 PM

To: John Pedersen

Cc: Warren Gall; Wayne Gray; Randal Wallace; Mike Chestnut; Mike
Lowder - Outside; John Rhodes; Haley, Nikki; Webb, Beth; Philip Render; Susan
Means-Outside; gregoryj@horrycounty.org; Rose, Shelley; Mark Kruea

Subject: Re: Jack Rabon/ Slashed Car tires/ Myrtle Beach Crime

John,
Thanks for your prompt email.

Comments from among the 38,000 who have read this article as of just now:
<https://www.facebook.com/myrtlebeachpage/>

on our facebook page do show a concern in the overall community and our
tourist base that | am not sensing you share.

Please feel free to also read the few comments posted here:
<http://www.myrtlebeachsc.com/cover-up-cries-for-help-result-in-myrtle-beach-
shootout/>

Scroll to the bottom of this article. | found the comments from a local, Joyce
Snow, who appears to be well informed on the matter, most telling.

Sincerely,

<http://www.myrtle-beach.com/static/mb-logo.png>

David Hucks
Join Our 500,000 Friends On Facebook

<http://www.facebook.com/myrtiebeachpage>

Myrtle-Beach.com

Myrtle Beach's Healthy Senior Living Magazine

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential
and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity
to whom they are addressed.




On Sat, Dec 5, 2015 at 2:24 PM, John Pedersen
<JPedersen@cityofmyrtlebeach.com
<mailto:JPedersen@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>> wrote:

David -

Did you call the Police? Hopefully you did so at 11:03 PM last night. As |
understand you are not a City resident, so as you know, the investigation of
the matter would originate with the County. If the perpetrator of this crime
resides in the City | am sure that we will be happy to provide any needed
assistance to HCPD.

| have already looked into the specific matter that you suggest that | look into.
| sat down with the Mitchells the same week that | committed to do so.

Finally, your suggestion that | should also look into the "overall crime in our
City" is unnecessary. That effort occurs more often than daily. Because of
the fine work of the Myrtle Beach Police officers, our crime rate is continuing
to fall. Through October that reduction is exceeds 11% for the year.

John Pedersen

Sent from my Verizon Wireless 4G LTE smartphone

-------- Original message --------

From: David Hucks <david@myrtle-beach.com <mailto:david@myrtle-
beach.com>>

Date: 12/05/2015 10:00 (GMT-05:00)

To: John Pedersen <JPedersen@cityofmyrtlebeach.com
<mailto:JPedersen@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>>, Warren Gall
<WGall@cityofmyrtlebeach.com <mailto:WGall@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>>
Cc: Wayne Gray <wgray@cityofmyrtlebeach.com
<mailto:wgray@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>>, Randal Wallace
<RWallace@cityofmyrtlebeach.com
<mailto:RWallace@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>>, Mike Chestnut
<mchestnut@cityofmyrtlebeach.com
<mailto:mchestnut@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>>, Mike Lowder - Outside
<mlowder@pssmbsc.com <mailto:mlowder@pssmbsc.com>>, John Rhodes
<jrhodes@cityofmyrtlebeach.com <mailto:jrhodes@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>>,
Nikki Haley <nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov <mailto:nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov>>,
Governor Nikki Haley <bethwebb@gov.sc.gov




